*All dates and times are subject to change

Red denotes home events

HEARTLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL

FALL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2017

VARSITY FOOTBALL
Friday, Aug. 25—@High Plains 7:00 PM
Friday, Sept. 8—GILTNER ...ccouneestirneeeseessesesesssessssesssesenns 7:00 PM
Friday, Sept. 15— @Nebraska Christian ... 7:00 PM
Friday, Sept. 22—@McCool Junction 7:00 PM
Friday, Sept. 20—THAYER CENTRAL .....cccoseitienmeeriisieseersenenns 7:00 PM
Friday, Oct. 6—SUPERIOR .7:00 PM
Friday, Oct. 13— @Franklin 7:30 PM
Friday, Oct. 20—KENESAW......ccconieeeeneeisssssssessssssssessesesenns 7:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 26—1st Round State Playoffs .....ccneeenneeereeinseeens TBA
Wednesday, Nov. 1—2nd Round State Playoffs........c.coouesieernneeens TBA
Tuesday, Nov. 7—State Quarterfinals TBA
Monday, Nov. 13—State Semifinals TBA
Monday, Nov. 20—State Finals @Lincoln TBA
(JV) Monday, Sept. 11---vs Osceola @ Heartland...........c........ 6:30 PM

(JV) vs Sutton

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, Aug. 31—Tri: SC/WC @Wilber Clatonia .............. 6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 7—THAYER CENTRAL .7:00 PM

Tuesday, Sept. 12—@Fillmore Central .7:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 14—CROSS COUNTY ....cconueuurmrrnmermrerrismeeseeninnes 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 19—HAMPTON ..cc.cooconrumrrernressseeessesssssessessines 7:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 21—McCOOL JUNCTION .7:00 PM
Saturday, Sept. 23—Tourney @WYMmOore .........coceenseersseeenns 9:00 AM
T/Th, Sept. 26, 28—Tourney @St. Cecilia TBA
Saturday, Sept. 30th-Quad: BDS/CB/Friend @Friend3:00/4:15 PM
Tuesday, Oct. 3—Tri: DT/Giltner @Giltner ... 5:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 5—@Superior 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Oct. L0—DAVID CITY ..cosvrunmrrreermeemrseessssesssesssssessesssnnes 7:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 12—SUTTON ....occorrnmrrreerneemsseessseesssesssssessessennss 7:00 PM
Friday, Oct. 13— @Franklin 5:30 PM
M/T/TH, Oct. 16,17,19—SNC Tourney TBA
M/T, Oct. 30, 31—Sub-Districts TBA
Thursday, Nov. 2—District Finals TBA
Th/F/S, Nov.9,10,11—State Tourney @Lincoln.......cceumeeerneeens TBA
VARSITY GIRLS GOLF
Thursday, Aug. 17—Scramble @Valley View G.C. .............. 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Aug. 29—Dual @Friend C.C. 4:00 PM

Thursday, Aug. 31—Invite @Indian Head G.C. . .9:00 AM

Tuesday, Sept. 5—Dual @Pawnee Hills G.C. ............. .4:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 7—Invite @GALLAWAY CREEK G.C. .........9:00 AM
Monday, Sept. 11—Invite@ Fairbury C.C. ...cciueerneeeineerreeenns 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept. 12—Triangular @Friend C.C. ...cccouuenrrereiinnes 3:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 19—Invite @Pawnee Hills G.C. ......ccccccuunneee. 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept. 26—Invite @Southern Hills G.C. .............. 10:00 AM
Thursday, Sept. 28—Invite @Centura Hills G.C. .. .9:00 AM
Monday, Oct. 2 OR Tuesday, Oct. 3—DiStrictS.....cuuwemerrseeersereesnees TBA

M/T, Oct. 9, 10—State @North Platte TBA

JV VOLLEYBALL
Thursday, Aug. 31—Tri: SC/WC @Wilber Clatonia .............. 6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 7—(R/JV) THAYER CENTRAL............ 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 12—(R/]JV) @Fillmore Central ............ 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 14—(R/JV) CROSS COUNTY .....ccceeeen. 5:00/6:00 PM
Monday, Sept. 18— (R/]JV) @Seward .......ccoueeseeenreerereens 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 19—(R/JV) HAMPTON .. ... 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 21—McCOOL JUNCTION ....oovevvereemmreerensnenens 6:00 PM
Saturday, Sept. 23—Quad @Meridian 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Oct. 3—Tri: DT /Giltner @Giltner.......oueeneeennes 5:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 5—(R/]V) @Superior........ 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Oct. 10— (R/JV) DAVID CITY ...cceurrerrmeerrereennns 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 12— (R/JV) SUTTON..cc.coevurmmerrerrrrrerrrereens 5:00/6:00 PM
Friday, Oct. 13—(R/]JV) @Franklin.........ccoeeeeneerneens 3:30/4:30 PM
Saturday, Oct. 21—Freshman Tourney @Seward.................. 9:00 AM
JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL
Tuesday, Sept. 5— (Red) BLUE HILL 4:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 11—(Blue) @Osceola (location: Clarks).....4:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 11— (Red) RAVENNA 4:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 18—(Blue) @Cross COUNtY .......ccouueueeereersseeenns 4:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 18— (Red) KENESAW 4:30 PM
Thursday, Sept. 28— (Blue) HEARTLAND LUTHERAN......... 5:00 PM
Monday, Oct. 2—(Blue) EXETER MILLIGAN.......cccccosirueeerrunnnne 4:30 PM
Monday, Oct. 2—(Red) @Superior 4:30 PM
Monday, Oct. 9—(Blue) BDS 4:30 PM
Monday, Oct. 9—(Red) @Meridian 4:30 PM
JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL
Thursday, Sept. 7—@Superior 4:00/5:00 PM

Monday, Sept. 11—SANDY CREEK ... 4:00/5:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 14— @Sutton 4:30/5:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 18—FILLMORE CENTRAL. ...4:30/5:30 PM
Thursday, Sept. 286—FULLERTON............... ...4:30/5:30 PM
Saturday, Sept. 30—Tourney @St. Cecilia .......ccouuerreeerreerererenne 9:00 AM
Saturday, Oct. 7—Tourney @Thayer Central.........cccoueeureuenn. 9:00 AM
Monday, Oct. 9—(A) DT/Giltner/Harvard @Harvard.......... 5:00 PM

ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES

Saturday, Sept. 9th— YOTKFESt.....oceiueeeireieeieiiei e s
Wednesday, Sept. 20—Quiz Bowl @Seward .......c.cccouuvenmeeenreersnenens
Saturday, Oct. 7—Band @Harvest of Harmony

Saturday, Oct. 14—Quiz Bowl @Lincoln Northeast .......cccuueuneees TBA
Wednesday, Oct. 18—Quiz Bowl @Seward TBA
Wednesday, Oct. 25—Quiz Bowl @Seward TBA
Friday, Oct. 27—Math Club @Omaha TBA
Saturday, Oct. 28—Quiz Bowl @ TBA
Monday, Nov. 6—FALL VOCAL CONCERT (5th-12th) ............. 7:30 PM
Tuesday, Nov. 14—SNC One-ActS @SUttON......cooweeeeereersseeesseessseeens TBA
Saturday, Nov. 18—Quiz Bowl @Bellevue TBA
Tuesday, Nov. 21—FALL BAND CONCERT ......cccceomrunmeerreirinnes 7:30 PM

Monday, Nov. 27-Dec. 2nd—District One ActS ......cmeneenreeesnees TBA



